Date

03-06-2023

17-07-2023

26-07-2023

01-08-2023

07-08-2023 to

12-08-2023
25-08-2023

PH
S e

STEPHENS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

< Activity Calendar for class 1°
— ( June to August)
Day Activity Name Details of Activity Requirements from
(Objectives, Parents
Learnings reasons etc.)
Saturday World Environment Children will be made aware = Drawing pads
Day to take steps to save
environment.
Monday What's the opposite How to compare two Placards
different things and develop
more concrete
understanding.
Wednesday Best out of Waste- To train the students for Home Assignments
Display of artwork verbal and table
presentation.
Tuesday Word chain Not only blend learning with | Charts and placards
(Spell-Bee) fun but also develops
confidence.
Monday to Independence Day To aware them about our Flag of India
Saturday Celebration duties towards Nation.
Friday English poem To train the students for Charts and Placards

recitation

verbal and spoken expertise.

Teacher
Incharge

Nodal and art
teacher

Nodal and
Ms. Amandeep

All class teachers

Nodal and
Ms. Tavleen

Nodal and
Ms. Ayushi

Nodal and
Ms. Pradeep



