

STEPHENS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Activity Calendar for class 1st (June to August)

Date	Day	Activity Name	Details of Activity (Objectives, Learnings reasons etc.)	Requirements from Parents	Teacher Incharge
03-06-2023	Saturday	World Environment Day	Children will be made aware to take steps to save environment.	Drawing pads	Nodal and art teacher
17-07-2023	Monday	What's the opposite	How to compare two different things and develop more concrete understanding.	Placards	Nodal and Ms. Amandeep
26-07-2023	Wednesday	Best out of Waste- Display of artwork	To train the students for verbal and table presentation.	Home Assignments	All class teachers
01-08-2023	Tuesday	Word chain (Spell-Bee)	Not only blend learning with fun but also develops confidence.	Charts and placards	Nodal and Ms. Tavleen
07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023	Monday to Saturday	Independence Day Celebration	To aware them about our duties towards Nation.	Flag of India	Nodal and Ms. Ayushi
25-08-2023	Friday	English poem recitation	To train the students for verbal and spoken expertise.	Charts and Placards	Nodal and Ms. Pradeep